Vertiv™
SmartAisle™ 2
Complete Edge Data Center
Infrastructure Solution
Coming Soon
Available beginning in 2024
2 3
Vertiv™ SmartAisle™ 2

Capacity (kW) IT Racks
Rack Type
(U x mm x
mm)
Capacity
per Rack
(kW)
Cooling Units PDU Type PDU Count Distribution
Type
Length
(mm)
SA2N08068MFA11 68 8 42Ux600x1100 8.5 3 30 A 16 100kW PDB 4800
SA2N08068MFB11 68 8 42Ux800x1100 8.5 3 30 A 16 100kW PDB 4800
SA2N09068MXA12 68 9 42Ux600x1100 7.6 3 30 A 18 100kW PDB 4200
SA2N09068MXB12 68 9 42Ux800x1100 7.6 3 30 A 18 100kW PDB 4200
SA2N12100MFA11 100 12 42Ux600x1100 8.3 4 30 A 24 100kW PDB 5400
SA2N12100MFB11 100 12 42Ux800x1100 8.3 4 30 A 24 100kW PDB 5400
SA2N12100MXA12 100 12 42Ux600x1100 8.3 4 30 A 24 100kW PDB 5400
SA2N12100MXB12 100 12 42Ux800x1100 8.3 4 30 A 24 100kW PDB 5400
SA2N15125MFA11 125 15 42Ux600x1100 8.3 5 30 A 30 250A Busway 6000
SA2N15125MFB11 125 15 42Ux800x1100 8.3 5 30 A 30 250A Busway 6000
SA2N15125MXA12 125 15 42Ux600x1100 8.3 5 30 A 30 250A Busway 6000
SA2N15125MXB12 125 15 42Ux800x1100 8.3 5 30 A 30 250A Busway 6000
SA2N09137HFA11 137 9 42Ux600x1100 15.2 5 60 A 18 250A Busway 4200
SA2N09137HFB11 137 9 42Ux800x1100 15.2 5 60 A 18 250A Busway 4200
SA2N09137HXA12 137 9 42Ux600x1100 15.2 5 60 A 18 250A Busway 4200
SA2N09137HXB12 137 9 42Ux800x1100 15.2 5 60 A 18 250A Busway 4200
SA2N20172MFA11 172 20 42Ux600x1100 8.6 6 30 A 40 250A Busway 7800
SA2N20172MFB11 172 20 42Ux800x1100 8.6 6 30 A 40 250A Busway 7800
SA2N20172MXA12 172 20 42Ux600x1100 8.6 6 30 A 40 250A Busway 7800
SA2N20172MXB12 172 20 42Ux800x1100 8.6 6 30 A 40 250A Busway 7800
SA2N13200HFA11 200 13 42Ux600x1100 15.4 7 60 A 26 400A Busway 6000
SA2N13200HFB11 200 13 42Ux800x1100 15.4 7 60 A 26 400A Busway 6000
SA2N13200HXA12 200 13 42Ux600x1100 15.4 7 60 A 26 400A Busway 6000
SA2N13200HXB12 200 13 42Ux800x1100 15.4 7 60 A 26 400A Busway 6000
Notes
1. N+1 Redundancy
2. N+1 Redundancy, UPS placed outside the aisle.
Our Most Advanced Infrastructure Control Available